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Farmhouse Bench

Shown in: HRW LDT

SKU: 25840

Size: 65W x 30D x 36H in




Farmhouse Bench SKU: 25840

Overview

Recreate the social benefit of family time and add a decorative element in the
process. Built from solid mahogany, the Farmhouse Bench delivers a unique
look to a kitchen nook or dining area. This piece is offered with a vast array of
finish and distress options to create a truly custom design.
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Farmhouse Bench SKU: 25840

Visual Highlights




Farmhouse Bench

Technical Specification

SKU: 25840

Dimensions 65W x 30D x 36H in
Number of Packages 1

Package 1

. . 66.9 x 31.5 x 38.6 in
Dimensions

Package Weight Total 70.55 lbs

Material Mahogany, Rush Seat

CBM
Cubic Feet
Package 1 Weight

Net Weight

https://www.brambleco.com/25840
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0.93

32.84 ft*

70.55 lbs

55.12 lbs
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